MM74HC132
Quad 2-Input NAND Schmitt Trigger
General Description
The MM74HC132 utilizes advanced silicon-gate CMOS
technology to achieve the low power dissipation and high
noise immunity of standard CMOS, as well as the capability
to drive 10 LS-TTL loads.
The 74HC logic family is functionally and pinout compatible

n Fanout of 10 LS-TTL loads
n Typical hysteresis voltage: 0.9V at VCC=4.5V
Ordering Code:
Commercial
Package
Number
Package Description
MM74HC132N N14A 14-Lead Molded Dual In-Line (0.300" Wide)
MM74HC132M (Note 1) M14A 14-Lead Molded Small Outline (0.150" Wide), JEDEC
MM74HC132MTC (Note 1) MTC14 14-Lead Molded Thin Shrink Small Outline Package, JEDEC
Note 1: Devices also available in 13" Tape and Reel. Use suffix MX and MTCX.
Connection and Logic Diagrams
Pin Assignment for DIP, SOIC, and TSSOP
DS005309-1
Top View
Order Number MM74HC132
DS005309-2
April 1998
M
M